Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

Sorted on Best Lap time |

-

IMAMS MX Kupa

| Free Practice - Szabadedzés
Extra MH + I 0. MH + MX1A + MX2A
Practice started at 9:00:01

Nyarsapat 1,600 Km
2010.09.26. 09:00.

I
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 12 IVANFY Kornél Aprilis 4. Motoros Klub Yamaha Pro MH 2:18.437 3
2 5 OPRA Agoston Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyestilet Honda Extra MH 2:28.466 10.029 10.029 4
3 227 Sz(CS KULCSAR Janos Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet Yamaha MX2 A 2:29.753 11.316 1.287 4
4 21  ZSINOR Gabor Tapidmenti Motoros Klub Honda MX2 A 2:32.212 13.775 2.459 4
5 433 KLIPPEL Péter Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet Yamaha MX1 A 2:34.708 16.271 2.496 3
6 94  LAUKO Mihdly Energy Moto Team Kawasaki Extra MH 2:37.374 18.937 2.666 5
7 26  BENCSIK Balazs MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM MX1 A 2:38.710 20.273 1.336 3
8 81 BORBELY Tamas Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Suzuki MX2 A 2:43.948 25.511 5.238 4
9 4 SZOLLOSI Gysrgy Center Motorsport Club Kawasaki MX2 A 2:50.495 32.058 6.547 4
10 91 PAKOZDI Paszkal Nydrsapati Motocross Sportegyestilet Honda MX1 A 2:53.337 34.900 2.842 5
11 6 HAVASI Zoltan Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet KTM Extra MH 3:02.179 43.742 8.842 1
12 5 BOGNAR Lészlo Center Motorsport Club Yamaha MX1 A 3:09.960 51.523 7.781 3
13 66 GACSAL Rajmund Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet KTM MX1 A
14 288 STOICHESCU Mihai Romania Honda Pro MH
Orbits
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa
Free Practice - Szabadedzés Nyarsapat 1,600 Km ._._.
Extra MH + I 0. MH + MX1A + MX2A 2010.09.26. 09:00. ......

Practice started at 9:00:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 5:33.401 +2:23.441 9:14:21.600
(12) IVANFY Kornél
1 2:29.620 +11.183 9:10:58.141
2 2:18.437 9:13:16.578
3 2:21.505 +3.068 9:15:38.083

(5) OPRA Agoston

1 2:47.168 +18.702 9:05:26.456
2 2:28.466 9:07:54.922
3 2:51.536 +23.070 9:10:46.458
4 3:57.738 +1:29.272 9:14:44.196

(227) SZ0UCS KULCSAR Jénos

1 2:42.472 +12.719 9:05:55.060
2 2:31.300 +1.547 9:08:26.360
3 2:29.753 9:10:56.113
4 3:23.114 +53.361 9:14:19.227

(21) ZSINOR Gabor

1 2:39.862 +7.650 9:06:21.885
2 2:49.217 +17.005 9:09:11.102
3 2:32.212 9:11:43.314
4 2:34.392 +2.180 9:14:17.706

(433) KLIPPEL Péter

1 2:46.731 +12.023 9:10:34.316
2 2:51.744 +17.036 9:13:26.060
3 2:34.708 9:16:00.768

(94) LAUKO Mihaly

1 2:44.804 +7.430 9:02:51.960
2 2:37.374 9:05:29.334
3 3:13.809 +36.435 9:08:43.143
4 3:15.157 +37.783 9:11:58.300
5 4:10.248 +1:32.874 9:16:08.548
(26) BENCSIK Balazs
1 2:59.134 +20.424 9:10:30.880
2 2:38.910 +0.200 9:13:09.790
3 2:38.710 9:15:48.500

(81) BORBELY Tamas

1 3:07.369 +23.421 9:05:33.064
2 2:43.948 9:08:17.012
3 2:58.657 +14.709 9:11:15.669
4 2:46.512 +2.564 9:14:02.181

(4) SZOLLOSI Gyérgy

1 3:04.803 +14.308 9:07:27.706
2 2:54.811 +4.316 9:10:22.517
3 2:50.495 9:13:13.012
4 2:53.823 +3.328 9:16:06.835

(91) PAKOZDI Paszkal

1 3:02.975 +9.638 9:03:04.115
2 2:53.337 9:05:57.452
3 2:54.235 +0.898 9:08:51.687
4 3:09.883 +16.546 9:12:01.570
5 3:04.643 +11.306 9:15:06.213

(6) HAVASI Zoltan
1 3:02.179 9:14:12.536

(5) BOGNAR Laszlo
1 3:09.960 9:05:31.422
2 3:16.777 +6.817 9:08:48.199

Orbits
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa Sorted on Best Lap time

Qualifying - Mért edzés Nyarsapat 1,600 Km . . .
Extra + I.0.MH + MX1-MX2A 2010.09:26. 10:25
|| H N

Qualifying started at 10:24:32

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 288 STOICHESCU Mihai Romania Honda Pro MH 2:20.197 6
2 12 IVANFY Kornél Aprilis 4. Motoros Klub Yamaha Pro MH 2:20.723 0.526 0.526 5
3 21  ZSINOR Gabor Tapiomenti Motoros Klub Honda MX2 A 2:31.028 10.831 10.305 8
4 433  KLIPPEL Péter Pécsi Motoros Sportegyestilet Yamaha MX1 A 2:33.060 12.863 2.032 5
5 5 OPRA Agoston Nydrsapati Motocross Sportegyestilet Honda Extra MH 2:33.730 13.533 0.670 5
6 227 Sz(CS KULCSAR Janos Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet Yamaha MX2 A 2:35.507 15.310 1.777 5
7 26 BENCSIK Balazs MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM MX1 A 2:35.719 15.522 0.212 3
8 94  LAUKO Mihdly Energy Moto Team Kawasaki Extra MH 2:40.233 20.036 4.514 5
9 6 HAVASI Zoltan Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet KTM Extra MH 2:45.514 25.317 5.281 5

10 4 SzOLLOSI Gyorgy Center Motorsport Club Kawasaki MX2 A 2:53.205 33.008 7.691 5

11 91 PAKOZDI Paszkal Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyesiilet Honda MX1 A 2:56.067 35.870 2.862 5

12 66 GACSAL Rajmund Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet KTM MX1 A 2:56.799 36.602 0.732 4

13 81 BORBELY Tamas Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Suzuki MX2 A 2:57.710 37.513 0.911 3

14 402 TOTH Adam Energy Moto Team KTM MX2 A 3:00.518  40.321 2.808 5

15 5 BOGNAR Lasz6 Center Motorsport Club Yamaha MX1 A 3:13.725 53.528 13.207 2

Orbits
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa
Qualifying - Mért edzés Nyarsapat 1,600 Km ._._.
Extra + L.o.MH + MX1-MX2A 2010.09.26. 10:25 ......

Qualifying started at 10:24:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) SZOLLOSI Gyérgy
(288) STOICHESCU Mihai 1 3:00.846 +7.641 10:29:55.410
1 2:23.381 +3.184 10:27:09.418 2 2:53.205 10:32:48.615
2 2:36.243 +16.046 10:29:45.661 3 2:56.988 +3.783 10:35:45.603
3 2:22.340 +2.143 10:32:08.001 4 2:56.831 +3.626 10:38:42.434
4 2:20.197 10:34:28.198 5 3:24.570 +31.365 10:42:07.005
5 2:24.458 +4.261 10:36:52.656 )
6 2:22.522 +2.325 10:39:15.178 (91) PAKOZDI Paszkal
1 3:02.828 +6.761 10:28:08.635
(12) IVANFY Kornél 2 2:56.758 +0.691 10:31:05.393
1 2:48.540 +27.817 10:29:04.263 3 2:56.067 10:34:01.460
2 2:20.723 10:31:24.986 4 3:12.511 +16.444 10:37:13.971
3 2:51.084 +30.361 10:34:16.070 5 3:15.048 +18.981 10:40:29.019
4 3:38.421 +1:17.698 10:37:54.491
5 2:41.497 +20.774 10:40:35.988 (66) GACSAL Rajmund
1 2:56.799 10:28:32.909
(21) ZSINOR Gabor 2 3:08.142 +11.343 10:31:41.051
1 2:53.875 +22.847 10:27:47.645 3 3:51.223 +54.424 10:35:32.274
2 2:32.484 +1.456 10:30:20.129 4 3:41.715 +44.916 10:39:13.989
3 2:51.593 +20.565 10:33:11.722 ;
4 17.615 -2:13.413 10:33:29.337 (81) BORBELY Tamas
5 9.508 -2:21.520 10:33:38.845 1 3:05.354 +7.644 10:28:13.187
6 13.622 -2:17.406 10:33:52.467 2 2:57.7110 10:31:10.897
7 3:15.640 +44.612 10:37:08.107 3 3:19.337 +21.627 10:34:30.234
8 2:31.028 10:39:39.135 o
(402) TOTH Adam
(433) KLIPPEL Péter 1 3:00.518 10:28:23.167
1 2:42.748 +9.688 10:28:37.952 2 3:08.755 +8.237 10:31:31.922
2 2:33.060 10:31:11.012 3 3:14.979 +14.461 10:34:46.901
3 3:00.580 +27.520 10:34:11.592 4 3:04.147 +3.629 10:37:51.048
4 3:16.307 +43.247 10:37:27.899 5 4:23.700 +1:23.182 10:42:14.749
5 2:35.764 +2.704 10:40:03.663 )
(5) BOGNAR LészI6
(5) OPRA Agoston 1 3:13.725 10:28:32.307
1 2:39.949 +6.219 10:30:00.121 2 11:03.271 +7:49.546 10:39:35.578
2 2:35.569 +1.839 10:32:35.690
3 2:33.730 10:35:09.420
4 3:04.209 +30.479 10:38:13.629
5 2:58.166 +24.436 10:41:11.795

(227) SZUCS KULCSAR Jénos

1 2:52.101 +16.594 10:27:42.642
2 2:35.507 10:30:18.149
3 2:54.448 +18.941 10:33:12.597
4 2:39.399 +3.892 10:35:51.996
5 3:26.843 +51.336 10:39:18.839

(26) BENCSIK Balazs

1 4:43.827 +2:08.108 10:33:52.777
2 2:45.526 +9.807 10:36:38.303
3 2:35.719 10:39:14.022

(94) LAUKO Mihaly

1 2:49.403 +9.170 10:27:49.518
2 2:46.836 +6.603 10:30:36.354
3 2:40.233 10:33:16.587
4 4:40.709 +2:00.476 10:37:57.296
5 2:48.791 +8.558 10:40:46.087

(6) HAVASI Zoltan

1 2:47.675 +2.161 10:29:25.240
2 2:46.967 +1.453 10:32:12.207
3 3:44.624 +59.110 10:35:56.831
4 2:57.734 +12.220 10:38:54.565
5 2:45.514 10:41:40.079

Orbits
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1. Futam
Extra + I.0.MH + MX1-MX2A
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:43

Nyarsapat 1,600 Km

2010.09.26. 13:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC _No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap |
1 1 288 STOICHESCU Mihai Roménia Honda Pro MH 8 20:36.109 2:26.476 1
2 1 21 ZSINOR Gébor Tapiémenti Motoros Klub Honda MX2 A 8 23:20.274 2:44.165 2:46.842 1
3 1 26 BENCSIK Baldzs MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM MX1 A 8 23:34.696  2:58.587 2:45.530 1
4 2 227 Sz(CS KULCSAR Jénos Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet Yamaha MX2 A 7 21:07.711 1 Lap 2:50.549 2
5 1 94  LAUKO Mihaly Energy Moto Team Kawasaki Extra MH 7  21:09.607 1 Lap 2:50.958 1
6 2 433 KLIPPEL Péter Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet Yamaha MX1 A 7 21:18.818 1 Lap 2:35.645 1
7 3 81 BORBELY Tamas Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Suzuki MX2 A 7 23:10.551 1 Lap 3:03.742 1
8 3 91 PAKOZDI Paszkal Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyestilet Honda MX1 A 20 7 23:25.153 1 Lap 3:02.545 1
9 4 4 SZOLLOSI Gysrgy Center Motorsport Club Kawasaki MX2 A 7 23:31.278 1 Lap 3:07.560 1
10 5 402 TOTH Adém Energy Moto Team KTM MX2 A 7 23:43.619 1lap 3:11.697 2
11 4 5 BOGNAR Laszlo Center Motorsport Club Yamaha MX1 A 6 21:53.061 2 Laps 3:21.511 1
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
5%  OPRA Agoston Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyesilet Honda Extra MH 4 11:14.097 4 Laps 2:39.975 1
INS NS 6 HAVASI Zoltan Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet KTM Extra MH DNS 0
INS NS 66 GACSAL Rajmund Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet KTM MX1 A DNS 0
INS NS 12 IVANFY Kornél Aprilis 4. Motoros Klub Yamaha Pro MH DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2:44.165 37,278 2:26.476 39,324 288 - STOICHESCU Mihai
Orbits
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa Sorted on Laps
Race 1 - 1. Futam Nyarsapat 1,600 Km
Extra + I.o.MH + MX1-MX2A 2010.09.26. 13:00. ......
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:43 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Llaps TotalTm Diff Best Tm In Lap |
Extra MH
1 1 94  LAUKO Mihaly Energy Moto Team Kawasaki Extra MH 7 21:09.607 2:50.958 1

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

5%  OPRA Agoston Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyesiilet Honda Extra MH 4 11:14.097 3 Laps 2:39.975
INS NS 6 HAVASI Zoltan Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet KTM Extra MH DNS 0
MX1 A
1 1 26 BENCSIK Balazs MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM MX1 A 8 23:34.696 2:45.530 1
2 2 433 KLIPPEL Péter Pécsi Motoros Sportegyestilet Yamaha MX1 A 7 21:18.818 1 Lap 2:35.645 1
3 3 91 PAKOZDI Paszkal Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyestilet Honda MX1 A 20 7 23:25.153 1 Lap 3:02.545 1
4 4 5 BOGNAR Laszlo Center Motorsport Club Yamaha MX1 A 6 21:53.061 2 Laps 3:21.511 1
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
INS NS 66 GACSAL Rajmund Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet KTM MX1 A DNS 0
MX2 A
1 1 21 ZSINOR Gébor Tapiémenti Motoros Klub Honda MX2 A 8 23:20.274 2:46.842 1
2 2 227 Sz(CS KULCSAR Jénos Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet Yamaha MX2 A 7 21:07.711 1 Lap 2:50.549 2
3 3 81 BORBELY Tamés Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Suzuki MX2 A 7 23:10.551 1 Lap 3:03.742 1
4 4 4 57OLLOSI Gyorgy Center Motorsport Club Kawasaki MX2 A 7 23:31.278 1 Lap 3:07.560 1
5 5 402 TOTH Adam Energy Moto Team KTM MX2 A 7 23:43.619 1 Lap 3:11.697 2
Pro MH
1 1 288 STOICHESCU Mihai Romania Honda Pro MH 8 20:36.109 2:26.476 1
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
INS NS 12 IVANFY Kornél Aprilis 4. Motoros Klub Yamaha Pro MH DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2:44.165 37,278 2:26.476 39,324 288 - STOICHESCU Mihai
Orbits
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa
Race 1 - Els6 Futam Nyarsapat 1,600 Km ._._.
Extra + L.o.MH + MX1-MX2A 2010.09:26. 1300 gy ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(288) STOICHESCU Mihai (91) PAKOZDI Paszkal
1 2:26.476 13:03:36.590 1 3:02.545 13:04:20.299
2 2:32.082 +5.806 13:06:08.872 2 3:17.261 +14.716 13:07:37.560
3 2:29.212 +2.736 13:08:38.084 3 3:38.822 +36.277 13:11:16.382
4 2:29.680 +3.204 13:11:07.764 4 3:12.986 +10.441 13:14:29.368
5 2:34.930 +8.454 13:13:42.694 5 3:12.856 +10.311 13:17:42.224
6 2:32.735 +6.259 13:16:15.429 6 3:14.116 +11.571 13:20:56.340
7 2:34.004 +7.528 13:18:49.433 7 3:12.685 +10.140 13:24:09.025
8 2:30.548 +4.072 13:21:19.981 o
(4) SZOLLOSI Gyorgy
(21) ZSINOR Gabor 1 3:07.560 13:04:27.190
1 2:46.842 13:04:02.672 2 3:09.618 +2.058 13:07:36.808
2 2:47.247 +0.405 13:06:49.919 3 3:14.563 +7.003 13:10:51.371
3 2:48.828 +1.986 13:09:38.747 4 3:16.715 +9.155 13:14:08.086
4 2:49.918 +3.076 13:12:28.665 5 3:18.016 +10.456 13:17:26.102
5 2:50.901 +4.059 13:15:19.566 6 3:16.273 +8.713 13:20:42.375
6 2:52.837 +5.995 13:18:12.403 7 3:32.775 +25.215 13:24:15.150
7 2:55.701 +8.859 13:21:08.104 o
8 2:56.042 +9.200 13:24:04.146 (402) TOTH Adam
1 3:16.599 +4.902 13:04:37.943
(26) BENCSIK Balazs 2 3:11.697 13:07:49.640
1 2:45.530 13:03:59.913 3 3:13.615 +1.918 13:11:03.255
2 2:47.833 +2.303 13:06:47.746 4 3:20.759 +9.062 13:14:24.014
3 3:02.216 +16.686 13:09:49.962 5 3:16.363 +4.666 13:17:40.377
4 2:49.872 +4.342 13:12:39.834 6 3:24.491 +12.794 13:21:04.868
5 2:53.728 +8.198 13:15:33.562 7 3:22.623 +10.926 13:24:27.491
6 2:48.758 +3.228 13:18:22.320 )
7 2:53.803 +8.273 13:21:16.123 (5) BOGNAR Laszlo
8 3:02.445 +16.915 13:24:18.568 1 3:21.511 13:04:42.273
2 3:27.494 +5.983 13:08:09.767
(227) SZUCS KULCSAR Janos 3 3:29.172 +7.661 13:11:38.939
1 2:55.235 +4.686 13:04:14.409 4 3:36.798 +15.287 13:15:15.737
2 2:50.549 13:07:04.958 5 3:46.651 +25.140 13:19:02.388
3 2:54.329 +3.780 13:09:59.287 6 3:34.545 +13.034 13:22:36.933
4 2:56.633 +6.084 13:12:55.920 )
5 2:55.881 +5.332 13:15:51.801 (5*) OPRA Agoston
6 2:57.011 +6.462 13:18:48.812 1 2:39.975 13:03:53.126
7 3:02.771 +12.222 13:21:51.583 2 2:40.563 +0.588 13:06:33.689
3 2:40.831 +0.856 13:09:14.520
(94) LAUKO Mihaly 4 2:43.449 +3.474 13:11:57.969
1 2:50.958 13:04:07.906
2 2:51.379 +0.421 13:06:59.285
3 2:57.256 +6.298 13:09:56.541
4 3:02.779 +11.821 13:12:59.320
5 2:57.233 +6.275 13:15:56.553
6 2:55.866 +4.908 13:18:52.419
7 3:01.060 +10.102 13:21:53.479

(433) KLIPPEL Péter

1 2:35.645 13:03:47.700
2 3:01.718 +26.073 13:06:49.418
3 3:06.450 +30.805 13:09:55.868
4 2:48.231 +12.586 13:12:44.099
5 2:53.444 +17.799 13:15:37.543
6 2:51.138 +15.493 13:18:28.681
7 3:34.009 +58.364 13:22:02.690

(81) BORBELY Tamas

1 3:03.742 13:04:22.907
2 3:15.996 +12.254 13:07:38.903
3 3:15.360 +11.618 13:10:54.263
4 3:08.634 +4.892 13:14.02.897
5 3:13.798 +10.056 13:17:16.695
6 3:16.257 +12.515 13:20:32.952
7 3:21.471 +17.729 13:23:54.423

Orbits
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa

Lapchart |

Race 1 - Els6 Futam

Extra + I.o.MH + MX1-MX2A
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:43

Nyarsapat 1,600 Km

-
2010.09:26. 13:00
| Il

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

STOICHESCU Mihai (288) 1 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 288
KLIPPEL Péter (433) 2 433 433 5* 5° 5° 21 21 21 21
OPRA Agoston (5% 3 5* 5° 26 21 21 26 26 26 26
BENCSIK Balazs (26) 4 26 26 433 26 26 433 433 227
ZSINOR Gabor (21) 5 21 21 21 433 433 227 227 94
LAUKO Mihaly (94) 6 94 94 94 94 227 94 94 433
PAKOZDI Paszkal (91) 7 91 227 227 227 94 81 81 81
BORBELY Tamas (81) 8 8 91 4 4 8 4 4 91
SZUCS KULCSAR Janos (227) 9 227 8 91 8 4 402 91 4
SZOLLASI Gyorgy (4) 10 4 4 81 402 402 91 402 402
BOGNAR LaszI6 (5) 11 5 402 402 91 91 5 5
TOTH Adam (402) 12 402 5 5 5 5
- 13

14

15

Orbits
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa Sorted on Laps
Race 2 - 2. futam Nyarsapat 1,600 Km ._._.
Extra + Lo.MH + MX1-MX2A 2010.09.26. 15:00. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:42

Pos PIC _No. Name Club Make Class AA _Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Lay
1 1 288 STOICHESCU Mihai Roménia Honda Pro MH 8  21:01.594 2:27.474 2
2 1 433 KLIPPEL Péter Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesilet Yamaha MX1 A 8 23:27.562 2:25.968 2:37.908 1
3 1 227 szUCS KULCSAR Janos  Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet Yamaha MX2 A 8  23:30.163 2:28.569 2:46.974 3
4 2 21 ZSINOR Gébor Tapiéomenti Motoros Klub Honda MX2 A 7 21:21.331 1 Lap 2:47.063 4
5 1 94  LAUKO Mihaly Energy Moto Team Kawasaki Extra MH 7 21:23.700 1 Lap 2:53.142 3
6 2 26 BENCSIK Balazs MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM MX1 A 7 22:23.818 1 Lap 2:58.551 3
7 3 91 PAKOZDI Paszkal Nydrsapati Motocross Sportegyestilet Honda MX1 A 2M 7 22:44.419 1 Lap 3:01.882 2
8 3 81 BORBELY Tamas Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Suzuki MX2 A 7 23:56.119 1 Lap 3:09.992 2
9 4 5 BOGNAR Laszlo Center Motorsport Club Yamaha MX1 A 6 21:26.486 2 Laps 3:20.162 1
10 4 402 TOTH Adém Energy Moto Team KTM MX2 A 6  22:21.162 2laps  3:06472 1
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
INS NS 5%  OPRA Agoston Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyesiilet Honda Extra MH DNS 0
INS NS 6 HAVASI Zoltan Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet KT™M Extra MH DNS 0
INS NS 66 GACSAL Rajmund Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet KTM MX1 A DNS 0
INS NS 4 SzOLLOSI Gydrgy Center Motorsport Club Kawasaki MX2 A DNS 0
INS NS 12 IVANFY Kornél Aprilis 4. Motoros Klub Yamaha Pro MH DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2:25.968 36,525 2:27.474 39,058 288 - STOICHESCU Mihai
Orbits

Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Gliick Csaba

/P\/
Versenyigazgato Zs(rieln6k Idomérés vezetdje g”” 0” 0”0 ’ ”

Printed: 2010.09.26. 15:58:17 =7 T i ——




Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa Sorted on Laps
Race 2 - 2. futam Nyarsapat 1,600 Km
Extra + Lo.MH + MX1-MX2A 2010.09.26. 15:00. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:42

Pos PIC _No. Name Club Make Class AA _Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Lay
Extra MH
1 1 94 LAUKO Mihaly Energy Moto Team Kawasaki Extra MH 7 21:23.700 2:53.142 3

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

INS NS 5%  OPRA Agoston Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyesiilet Honda Extra MH DNS
INS NS 6 HAVASI Zoltan Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet KT™M Extra MH DNS
MX1 A
1 1 433 KLIPPEL Péter Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesilet Yamaha MX1 A 8 23:27.562 2:37.908 1
2 2 26 BENCSIK Balazs MAMI Yamaha Fehér KTM MX1 A 7 22:23.818 1 Lap 2:58.551 3
3 3 91 PAKOZDI Paszkal Nydrsapati Motocross Sportegyestilet Honda MX1 A 2M 7 22:44.419 1 Lap 3:01.882 2
4 4 5 BOGNAR Laszlo Center Motorsport Club Yamaha MX1 A 6 21:26.486 2 Laps 3:20.162 1
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
INS NS 66 GACSAL Rajmund Nyéri Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet KT™M MX1 A DNS 0
MX2 A
1 1 227 Sz0CS KULCSAR Janos Nyari Pl Moto Cross Sportegyestilet Yamaha MX2 A 8 23:30.163 2:46.974 3
2 2 21 ZSINOR Gabor Tapiomenti Motoros Klub Honda MX2 A 7 21:21.331 1 Lap 2:47.063 4
3 3 81 BORBELY Tamés Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet Suzuki MX2 A 7 23:56.119 1 Lap 3:09.992 2
4 4 402 TOTH Addm Energy Moto Team KTM MX2 A 6 22:21.162 2 Laps 3:06.472 1
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
INS NS 4 SZOLLOSI Gysrgy Center Motorsport Club Kawasaki MX2 A DNS 0
Pro MH
1 1 288 STOICHESCU Mihai Romania Honda Pro MH 8 21:01.594 2:27.474 2
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
INS NS 12 IVANFY Kornél Aprilis 4. Motoros Klub Yamaha Pro MH DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2:25.968 36,525 2:27.474 39,058 288 - STOICHESCU Mihai
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa
Race 2 - 2. futam Nyarsapat 1,600 Km ._._.
Extra + L.o.MH + MX1-MX2A 2010.09:26. 1500 ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(288) STOICHESCU Mihai (81) BORBELY Tamas
1 2:28.782 +1.308 15:27:38.534 1 3:12.884 +2.892 15:28:32.549
2 2:27.474 15:30:06.008 2 3:09.992 15:31:42.541
3 2:38.622 +11.148 15:32:44.630 3 3:21.462 +11.470 15:35:04.003
4 2:43.647 +16.173 15:35:28.277 4 3:22.700 +12.708 15:38:26.703
5 2:32.995 +5.521 15:38:01.272 5 3:19.380 +9.388 15:41:46.083
6 2:34.505 +7.031 15:40:35.777 6 3:21.744 +11.752 15:45:07.827
7 2:33.182 +5.708 15:43:08.959 7 3:30.989 +20.997 15:48:38.816
8 2:35.332 +7.858 15:45:44.291 )
(5) BOGNAR LaszI6
(433) KLIPPEL Péter 1 3:20.162 15:28:41.360
1 2:37.908 15:27:51.114 2 3:28.372 +8.210 15:32:09.732
2 2:45.378 +7.470 15:30:36.492 3 3:25.916 +5.754 15:35:35.648
3 2:47.648 +9.740 15:33:24.140 4 3:24.394 +4.232 15:39:00.042
4 2:53.745 +15.837 15:36:17.885 5 3:36.527 +16.365 15:42:36.569
5 2:51.247 +13.339 15:39:09.132 6 3:32.614 +12.452 15:46:09.183
6 3:09.524 +31.616 15:42:18.656 o
7 2:55.337 +17.429 15:45:13.993 (402) TOTH Adam
8 2:56.266 +18.358 15:48:10.259 1 3:06.472 15:28:29.990
2 3:36.100 +29.628 15:32:06.090
(227) SZUCS KULCSAR Janos 3 4:08.007 +1:01.535 15:36:14.097
1 2:50.306 +3.332 15:28:06.149 4 3:23.660 +17.188 15:39:37.757
2 2:49.862 +2.888 15:30:56.011 5 4:08.029 +1:01.557 15:43:45.786
3 2:46.974 15:33:42.985 6 3:18.073 +11.601 15:47:03.859
4 2:49.783 +2.809 15:36:32.768
5 2:55.471 +8.497 15:39:28.239
6 2:53.084 +6.110 15:42:21.323
7 2:55.363 +8.389 15:45:16.686
8 2:56.174 +9.200 15:48:12.860

(21) ZSINOR Gabor

1 2:562.757 +5.694 15:28:06.631
2 3:05.274 +18.211 15:31:11.905
3 2:55.517 +8.454 15:34.07.422
4 2:47.063 15:36:54.485
5 3:10.175 +23.112 15:40:04.660
6 2:57.053 +9.990 15:43:01.713
7 3:02.315 +15.252 15:46:04.028

(94) LAUKO Mihaly

1 3:03.011 +9.869 15:28:19.952
2 2:58.473 +5.331 15:31:18.425
3 2:53.142 15:34:11.567
4 3:05.804 +12.662 15:37:17.371
5 2:57.537 +4.395 15:40:14.908
6 2:57.276 +4.134 15:43:12.184
7 2:54.213 +1.071 15:46:06.397

(26) BENCSIK Balazs

1 3:05.916 +7.365 15:28:18.240
2 3:24.773 +26.222 15:31:43.013
3 2:58.551 15:34:41.564
4 3:17.427 +18.876 15:37:58.991
5 2:59.820 +1.269 15:40:58.811
6 3:03.646 +5.095 15:44:02.457
7 3:04.058 +5.507 15:47:06.515

(91) PAKOZDI Paszkal

1 3:08.963 +7.081 15:28:27.824
2 3:01.882 15:31:29.706
3 3:02.095 +0.213 15:34:31.801
4 3:09.387 +7.505 15:37:41.188
5 3:16.588 +14.706 15:40:57.776
6 3:08.887 +7.005 15:44:06.663
7 3:20.453 +18.571 15:47:27.116
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa

Lapchart |

Race 2 - 2. futam

Extra + I.o.MH + MX1-MX2A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:24:42

Nyarsapat 1,600 Km

-
2010.09:26. 15:00
| Il

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

STOICHESCU Mihai (288) 1 283 288 288 288 288 288 288 288 288
BENCSIK Balazs (26) 2 26 433 433 433 433 433 433 433 433
KLIPPEL Péter (433) 3 433 227 227 227 227 227 227 227 227
ZSINOR Gabor (21) 4 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
SzUCS KULCSAR Janos (227) 5 227 26 94 94 94 94 94 94
LAUKO Mihaly (94) 6 94 94 91 91 91 91 26 26
PAKOZDI Paszkal (91) 7 91 91 81 26 26 26 91 91
BORBELY Tamas (81) 8 81 402 26 81 81 81 81 81
BOGNAR LaszI6 (5) 9 5 8 402 5 5 5 5
TOTH Adam (402) 10 402 5 5 402 402 402 402

11

12

13
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Motocross Magyar Koztarsasagi Kupa
Magyar Koztarsasag MX Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS MX Kupa
Total - Végeredmény Nydrsapat 1,600 Km ._.—.
Extra + 1.0.MH + MX1-MX2A H EH N

H HE B

Pos No. Name Make Club Class R1. R2. Total points
Extra MH

1 94 LAUKO Mihaly Kawasaki Energy Moto Team Extra MH 25 25 50

2 5* OPRA Agoston Honda Nyarsapdti Motocross Sportegyesiilet Extra MH 0 0 0

3 6 HAVASI Zoltan KT™M Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet Extra MH 0 0 0
MX1 A

1 433 KLIPPEL Péter Yamaha Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet MX1 A 22 25 47

2 26 BENCSIK Balazs KTM MAMI Yamaha Fehér MX1 A 25 22 47

3 91 PAKOZDI Paszkal Honda Nyarsapati Motocross Sportegyestilet MX1 A 20 20 40

4 5 BOGNAR LészI6 Yamaha Center Motorsport Club MX1 A 18 18 36

5 66 GACSAL Rajmund KTM Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyesiilet MX1 A 0 0 0
MX2 A

1 227 SZUCS KULCSAR Janos Yamaha Nyari Pal Moto Cross Sportegyestilet MX2 A 22 25 47

2 21  ZSINOR Gébor Honda Tapidomenti Motoros Klub MX2 A 25 22 47

3 81 BORBELY Tamas Suzuki Kelet Motocross Sportegyesiilet MX2 A 20 20 40

4 402 TOTH Adam KTM Energy Moto Team Mx2 A 16 18 34

5 4 s7ZOLLOSI Gydrgy Kawasaki Center Motorsport Club MX2 A 18 0 18
Pro MH

1 288 STOICHESCU Mihai Honda Romania Pro MH 25 25 50

2 12 IVANFY Kornél Yamaha Aprilis 4. Motoros Klub Pro MH 0 o0 0
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